Compare Responses

Event #: 10805

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for
Canals & Ditches

Number Of Lines: 14

Performance Evaluation Score

SABE, INC
SHREDRICK BROWN
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Samjay Services Inc
Travis Dawn
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

J. Corbett Enterprise, Inc.
Jerrod Corbett
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 464,160.00000 498,487.50000 302,245.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:Open:LEVEL 1 MNTNCE -
ADDITIONAL CYCL Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 36,000.0000 95,102.5000 25,000.0000
Extended price 36,000.00 95,102.50 25,000.00
AOC
Total bid 36,000.00 95,102.50 25,000.00
Net unit price 36,000.00000 95,102.50000 25,000.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL

LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL
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LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:LEVEL 2 MNTNCE -
ADDITIONAL CYCL Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
50,400.0000
50,400.00

50,400.00

50,400.00000
0.00

LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL

0.0000
1.0000
106,590.0000
106,590.00

106,590.00

106,590.00000
0.00

LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL

0.0000
1.0000
32,000.0000
32,000.00

32,000.00

32,000.00000
0.00

LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL

Line 3:0pen:ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

0.0000
2.0000
9,600.0000
19,200.00

19,200.00
9,600.00000

0.0000
2.0000
15,030.0000
30,060.00

30,060.00
15,030.00000
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0.0000
2.0000
6,737.5000
13,475.00

13,475.00
6,737.50000
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Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

Line 4:0pen:ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
21,000.0000
21,000.00

21,000.00

21,000.00000
0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
16,830.0000
16,830.00

16,830.00

16,830.00000
0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
13,475.0000
13,475.00

13,475.00

13,475.00000
0.00

ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

Line 5:0pen:ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Page 3 of 10 | July 23, 2024

0.0000
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Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

2.0000
10,080.0000
20,160.00

20,160.00

10,080.00000
0.00

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

2.0000
30,625.0000
61,250.00

61,250.00

30,625.00000
0.00

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

2.0000
6,737.5000
13,475.00

13,475.00

6,737.50000
0.00

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

Line 6:0pen:ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000
1.0000
21,840.0000
21,840.00

21,840.00
21,840.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
29,452.5000
29,452.50

29,452.50
29,452.50000
0.00
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0.0000
1.0000
10,780.0000
10,780.00

10,780.00
10,780.00000
0.00
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Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

Line 7:0pen:ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
34,320.0000
68,640.00

68,640.00

34,320.00000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
2.0000
16,047.5000
32,095.00

32,095.00

16,047.50000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
2.0000
21,560.0000
43,120.00

43,120.00

21,560.00000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

Line 8:0pen:ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

0.0000
1.0000
41,760.0000
41,760.00

0.0000
1.0000
22,907.5000
22,907.50

Page 5 of 10 | July 23, 2024

0.0000
1.0000
26,950.0000
26,950.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

41,760.00
41,760.00000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

22,907.50
22,907.50000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

26,950.00
26,950.00000
0.00

ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

Line 9:0pen:ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
9,840.0000
19,680.00

19,680.00

9,840.00000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
2.0000
7,515.0000
15,030.00

15,030.00

7,515.00000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
2.0000
6,737.5000
13,475.00

13,475.00

6,737.50000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
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Line 10:0pen:ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
21,360.0000
21,360.00

21,360.00

21,360.00000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
8,415.0000
8,415.00

8,415.00

8,415.00000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
13,475.0000
13,475.00

13,475.00

13,475.00000
0.00

ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

Line 11:0pen:ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
2.0000
12,000.0000
24,000.00

24,000.00
12,000.00000
0.00

0.0000
2.0000
11,690.0000
23,380.00

23,380.00
11,690.00000
0.00
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0.0000
2.0000
9,432.5000
18,865.00

18,865.00
9,432.50000
0.00
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Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

Line 12:0pen:ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
25,320.0000
25,320.00

25,320.00

25,320.00000
0.00

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
13,090.0000
13,090.00

13,090.00

13,090.00000
0.00

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
18,865.0000
18,865.00

18,865.00

18,865.00000
0.00

ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

Line 13:0pen:ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL

Unit price

0.0000
2.0000
23,400.0000

0.0000
2.0000
14,195.0000

Page 8 of 10 | July 23, 2024

0.0000
2.0000
14,822.5000
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Extended price
AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

46,800.00

46,800.00

23,400.00000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

28,390.00

28,390.00

14,195.00000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

29,645.00

29,645.00

14,822.50000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE

Line 14:0pen:ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2
MAINTENANCE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
48,000.0000
48,000.00

48,000.00

48,000.00000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE

0.0000
1.0000
15,895.0000
15,895.00

15,895.00

15,895.00000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
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0.0000
1.0000
29,645.0000
29,645.00

29,645.00

29,645.00000
0.00

ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
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