

# Compare Responses

Event #: 10805

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for  
Canals & Ditches

Number Of Lines: 14

Status: Pending award

	SABE, INC SHREDRICK BROWN	Samjay Services Inc Travis Dawn	J. Corbett Enterprise, Inc. Jerrod Corbett
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	464,160.00000	498,487.50000	302,245.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	36,000.0000	95,102.5000	25,000.0000
Extended price	36,000.00	95,102.50	25,000.00
AOC			
Total bid	36,000.00	95,102.50	25,000.00
Net unit price	36,000.00000	95,102.50000	25,000.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL	LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL	LEVEL 1 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL
Vendor Item Description			

<b>Line 2:Open:LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	50,400.0000	106,590.0000	32,000.0000
Extended price	50,400.00	106,590.00	32,000.00
AOC			
Total bid	50,400.00	106,590.00	32,000.00
Net unit price	50,400.00000	106,590.00000	32,000.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL	LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL	LEVEL 2 MNTNCE - ADDITIONAL CYCL
Vendor Item Description			
<b>Line 3:Open:ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	9,600.0000	15,030.0000	6,737.5000
Extended price	19,200.00	30,060.00	13,475.00
AOC			
Total bid	19,200.00	30,060.00	13,475.00
Net unit price	9,600.00000	15,030.00000	6,737.50000

<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 4:Open:ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	21,000.0000	16,830.0000	13,475.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	21,000.00	16,830.00	13,475.00
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	21,000.00	16,830.00	13,475.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	21,000.00000	16,830.00000	13,475.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 1 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 5:Open:ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	10,080.0000	30,625.0000	6,737.5000
Extended price	20,160.00	61,250.00	13,475.00
AOC			
Total bid	20,160.00	61,250.00	13,475.00
Net unit price	10,080.0000	30,625.0000	6,737.5000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
Vendor Item Description			
Line 6:Open:ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	21,840.0000	29,452.5000	10,780.0000
Extended price	21,840.00	29,452.50	10,780.00
AOC			
Total bid	21,840.00	29,452.50	10,780.00
Net unit price	21,840.0000	29,452.5000	10,780.0000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 2 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
<b>Line 7:Open:ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	34,320.0000	16,047.5000	21,560.0000
Extended price	68,640.00	32,095.00	43,120.00
AOC			
Total bid	68,640.00	32,095.00	43,120.00
Net unit price	34,320.00000	16,047.50000	21,560.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
<b>Line 8:Open:ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	41,760.0000	22,907.5000	26,950.0000
Extended price	41,760.00	22,907.50	26,950.00
AOC			

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Total bid</b>	41,760.00	22,907.50	26,950.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	41,760.00000	22,907.50000	26,950.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 3 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 9:Open:ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL</b>	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	9,840.0000	7,515.0000	6,737.5000
<b>Extended price</b>	19,680.00	15,030.00	13,475.00
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	19,680.00	15,030.00	13,475.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	9,840.00000	7,515.00000	6,737.50000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			

<b>Line 10:Open:ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	21,360.0000	8,415.0000	13,475.0000
Extended price	21,360.00	8,415.00	13,475.00
AOC			
Total bid	21,360.00	8,415.00	13,475.00
Net unit price	21,360.00000	8,415.00000	13,475.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 4 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
Vendor Item Description			
<b>Line 11:Open:ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
Unit price	12,000.0000	11,690.0000	9,432.5000
Extended price	24,000.00	23,380.00	18,865.00
AOC			
Total bid	24,000.00	23,380.00	18,865.00
Net unit price	12,000.00000	11,690.00000	9,432.50000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
<b>Line 12:Open:ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b> <b>Total bid</b> <b>Net unit price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	 0.0000 1.0000 25,320.0000 25,320.00  25,320.00 25,320.00000 0.00	 0.0000 1.0000 13,090.0000 13,090.00  13,090.00 13,090.00000 0.00	 0.0000 1.0000 18,865.0000 18,865.00  18,865.00 18,865.00000 0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 5 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
<b>Line 13:Open:ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 2.0000 CYL</b> <b>Unit price</b>	 0.0000 2.0000 23,400.0000	 0.0000 2.0000 14,195.0000	 0.0000 2.0000 14,822.5000

Compare Responses continued...

Extended price	46,800.00	28,390.00	29,645.00
AOC			
Total bid	46,800.00	28,390.00	29,645.00
Net unit price	23,400.00000	14,195.00000	14,822.50000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 1 MAINTENANCE
Vendor Item Description			
<b>Line 14:Open:ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 CYL	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	48,000.0000	15,895.0000	29,645.0000
Extended price	48,000.00	15,895.00	29,645.00
AOC			
Total bid	48,000.00	15,895.00	29,645.00
Net unit price	48,000.00000	15,895.00000	29,645.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE	ZONE 6 - LEVEL 2 MAINTENANCE
Vendor Item Description			

Compare Responses continued...

---

--	--	--	--